

V

SLP(C)No. 4986 OF 2004
ITEM No.23

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4986/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2003 in ITA 1/03
of The High court of Uttaranchal at Nainital)

KAPOOR CHAND

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASSTT. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Kavın gulati,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master